
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
61 

128 
245 
239 
168 
238 
172 
248 
171 
90 

188 
236 

Class Sub Class Name 
ULISSES BARBOSA RIZZO 
ANDRADE 
PRETO 
LUIZ CARLOS " CACAU " 
ANDRE MACEDO 
WILLIAN ALVES 
RODRIGO SOARES 
SERGIO MANCINI 
DANIEL ORSINI 
NEUMER RODRIGUES 
WELLINGTON ALVES 
MARCELO DA SILVA 

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
5 
5 
2 
7 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:56.141 
1:59.569 
2:00.066 
2:00.956 
2:01.054 
2:01.492 
2:03.545 
2:10.504 
2:10.729 
2:12.628 
2:14.291 
2:21.599 

Diff 

3.428 
3.925 
4.815 
4.913 
5.351 
7.404 

14.363 
14.588 
16.487 
18.150 
25.458 

Gap 

3.428 
0.497 
0.890 
0.098 
0.438 
2.053 
6.959 
0.225 
1.899 
1.663 
7.308 

In Lap 
7 
5 
6 
6 
3 
6 
3 
4 
1 
5 
3 
2 

MOTO Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2022 
MOTOSCHOOL - B 

5a SESSÃO - B 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:58:04 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

21/04/2022 15:51 


